
Amtrak PMF
Hialeah, Florida
Commissioning:  Welding Booth
Date:  September 27, 2011 / 1:00 PM
Attendance Sheet

Name Company Acpt Email Address/ Phone Signature

Bob Venezia Oskar Avani bvenezia@avanienvironmental.com

Bill Boisvert Oskar Avani

Ed Sithes Oskar Avani esithes@oskarsales.com

Garry Fuller GF Rail gfrail@kellin.net

Edward Alderman Amtrak Alde1250@amtrak.com

Jeff Pinckney Amtrak pincknj@amtrak.com

Mark Hurt Amtrak Mark.hurt@amtrak.com

Ronchadd Wilkins Amtrak Ronchadd.wilkins@amtrak.com

Joseph Gallucio Amtrak Joseph.gallucio@amtrak.com

Daniel Silva Amtrak SilvaD@amtrak.com

Eric Rodriguez Kenyon erodriguez@dbkenyon.com

David Ebright Kenyon debright@dbkenyon.com

Matt Tatham Kenyon mtatham@dbkenyon.com

Randal Haines Kenyon rhaines@dbkenyon.com

Ronald Sutton Kenyon rsutton@dbkenyon.com

Luke Tatham Kenyon ltatham@dbkenyon.com

Rouzbeh Salim Jacobs Rouzbeh.salim@jacobs.com

Tom Cohoon Jacobs Tom.cohoon@jacobs.com

Brian Morris Jacobs Brian.morris2@jacobs.com

Jim Craig Jacobs James.craig2@jacobs.com

Roya Gharavi Jacobs Roya.gharavi@jacobs.com

Thomas Van Dean Kling Stubbins TVanDean@klingstubbins.com


